P~ § XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
\‘ 17t February - 26 February 2014
./

CAIRO - EGYPT
ISSF

FINAL RESULT

MEN'S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS

=

@

ASSF

RK BIB NAME NAT. KNEELING PRONE STANDING SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 41 42 43 44 45
1 1078 MORAD Ahmed EGY 46.6 467 48 515 51 512 484 49.7 99 97 103 93 105 442.8
2 1064 HOSEN Amgad EGY 457 49 484 49.6 507 51.8 479 461 91 74 103 99 103 4362
3 1089 TALAT Hamada EGY 469 49 452 49.2 515 506 463 48 9.1 102 88 95 424.3
4 1158 WAZIRI Barau NGR 468 445 40.7 448 48.1 475 459 384 77 64 8.6 379.4
5 1145 ESUGO Okposo NGR 427 392 42 488 46.2 404 402 472 6.6 105 363.8




f'§ X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP /ﬁ
@

-/ 17th February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
ISSF
FINAL RESULT
MEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS DATE 22/02/2014
mg EE NAME SF1 NAT. POSITION SIERIES T(S)L'IJ'iL TOTAL X
NR 1 2 3 4
PRONE 97 98 98 96 389
1 1078 MORAD Ahmed /29 EGY | STANDING 91 91 95 o1 368 1138 27
KNEELING 92 9 95 98 381
PRONE 98 99 94 100 301
2 1089 TALAT Hamada /01 EGY | STANDING 90 95 91 96 372 1138 24
KNEELING 92 94 9 93 375
PRONE 98 99 9 96 389
3 1064 HOSEN Amgad 5YN EGY | STANDING 91 91 91 94 367 1127 26
KNEELING 94 90 9 91 371
PRONE 89 90 82 76 337
4 1145 ESUGO Okposo /28 NGR | STANDING 80 80 83 0 243 903 7
KNEELING 84 76 86 77 323
PRONE 81 82 79 80 322
5 1158 WAZIRI Barau /01 NGR | STANDING 64 54 66 O 184 814 4
KNEELING 70 79 85 74 308
PRONE 69 72 64 53 258
6 1133 ABOLARIN Sesan /10 NGR | STANDING 58 47 59 58 222 708 4

KNEELING 43 64 64 57 228



@ Xl th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP r— §
\ J 17th February - 26" February 2014 @
CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
ISSF
MQS
MEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS DATE 23/02 /2014
R BB NAME SF I NAT. POSITION SRS TgﬁiL TOTAL X
NR 1 2 3 4
PRONE 99 93 100 97 389
1076 MOHAMED Islam /21 EGY | STANDING 87 94 90 94 365 1127 30
KNEELING 93 93 93 94 373
PRONE 97 95 91 96 379
1075 METWALY Mohamed /04 EGY | STANDING 87 90 91 90 358 1106 19

KNEELING 93 90 95 91 369
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MEN' S 50m RIFLE PRONE

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

17th February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

\ ASSF

DATE 21 /02 / 2014

BIB NAME NAT. SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1078 MORAD Ahmed EGY 312 306 103 102 106 109 96 96 102 109 103 101 108 102 10 107 2062
1089 TALAT Hamada EGY 30 312 101 109 104 105 103 106 102 97 102 95 10 103 98 101 2038
1098 DHANJAL Gurupreet KEN 30 301 95 105 107 98 95 103 107 104 10 103 105 10 1823
1054 ELSAEID Osama EGY 284 314 103 98 101 105 97 102 103 101 104 10 1612
1105 SEHMI Gulraaj KEN 311 301 92 99 95 93 96 102 101 98 138.8
1099 DHULASHIA Hemang KEN 304 306 0 108 99 104 96 86 1103
1199 ALI Hayder SUD 277 254 96 88 85 15 815
1204 OMAR Medany SUD 27 261 82 93 10.6
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17t February - 26" February 2014

X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

CAIRO - EGYPT w ASSF
ISSF
RESULT
MEN'S 50m RIFLE PRONE DATE 21 /02 /2014
RK Ir3\|||'-\|>3 NAbiIE NAT. " ) 35 ERIES4 5 s TOTAL X
1 1105 SEHMI Gulraaj KEN 102,4 1029 1016 101,0 103,8 104,0 615,7 37
2 1078 MORAD Ahmed EGY 100,6 102,2 104,0 1005 102,7 102,0 612 31
3 1089 TALAT Hamada EGY 1016 1016 101,3 102,0 103,8 100,8 611,1 29
4 1099 DHULASHIA Hemang KEN 1019 1024 100,5 100,0 100,7 100,1 605,6 23
5 1098 DHANJAL Gurupreet KEN 99,2 96,3 99,2 104,4 1022 1016 602,9 21
6 1054 ELSAEID Osama EGY 989 101,2 100,7 984 1010 101,7 601,9 20
7 1199 ALI Hayder SUD 92,8 98,4 94,5 92,6 93,4 71,9 543,6
8 1204 OMAR Medany SUD 86,9 89,4 79,0 86,7 92,5 92,0 526,5
9 1198 ALI Arif SUD 91,2 73,3 88,6 88,2 84,4 81,3 507
1212 BEN GACEM Hazem TUN DNS
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MEN' S 50m RIFLE PRONE

X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

DATE 21/02/2014

BIB SERIES

RK NR NAME NAT. 1 5 3 4 5 6 TOTAL X
1064 HOSEN Amgad EGY 100,7 1019 1039 99,9 104,0 1017 612,1 30
1104 SAINA Christopher KEN 102,3 999 1008 984 1016 1015 6045 24
1076 MOHAMED Islam EGY 99,2 994 994 99,7 1028 100,1 600,6 18
1103 PADAM Jesvinder KEN 98,1 102,3 1000 996 97,3 995 596,8 16



g @ XI th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @

L 17th February - 26 February 2014
\ ./ CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
(E-X-3 5
TEAM RESULT
MEN' S 50m RIFLE PRONE DATE 21 /02 / 2014
1054 ELSAEID Osama 601.9
1 1078 MORAD Ahmed 612 1825
1089 TALAT Hamada 611.1
1098 DHANJAL Gurupreet 602.9
2 1099 DHULASHIA Hemang 605.6 1824.2
1105 SEHMI Gulraaj 615.7
1198 ALI Arif 507
3 1199 ALI Hayder 543.6 1577.1

1204 OMAR Medany 526.5
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MEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE

1\

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

DATE 19 /02 /2014

R PIB NAME NAT. | SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL| sior
NR 3 617 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1060 HAMDY ABDELKADER Moham( EGY 31 604 99 95 10 97 106 1 98 93 102 14 99 106 96 102 2001 91
2 1064 HOSEN Amgad EGY 209 589 104 103 95 98 103 102 105 102 103 97 11 102 96 101 2001 19
3 1171 PIENAAR Jacques RSA 306 607 99 95 95 94 10 108 107 95 15 98 87 102 1802
4 1170 PIENAAR Barto RSA 286 564 99 106 103 106 10 97 105 93 98 98 1569
5 1174 VORSTER Charles RSA 293 604 105 97 102 98 104 85 101 9 1386
6 1221 KHEMIRI Seifeddine TUN 294 599 92 102 105 105 19 93 115
7 1089 TALAT Hamada EGY 297 586 89 97 96 101 9.9
8 1118 MUFTAH Suhaib IBA 289 559 871 93 139
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X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17th February - 26" February 2014

ISSE CAIRO - EGYPT \ ASSF
RESULT
MEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 19/02 /2014
RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL X
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1089 TALAT Hamada EGY 103,0 101,2 102,8 103,0 103,0 1045 6175 44
2 1064 HOSEN Amgad EGY 100,1 101,3 102,6 104,5 103,9 104,0 616,4 41
3 1221 KHEMIRI Seifeddine TUN 1005 99,9 1048 102,7 101,1 103,3 612,3 39
4 1060 HAMDY ABDELKADER Mohamed EGY 101,1 101,9 102,9 100,8 101,4 103,7 611,8 38
5 1174 VORSTER Charles RSA 100,9 102,7 98,3 102,0 99,7 100,9 6045 31
6 1170 PIENAAR Barto RSA 99,7 985 97,9 1005 97,4 99,9 5939 26
7 1171 PIENAAR Jacques RSA 99,0 99,2 100,0 959 97,3 99,2 590,6 21
8 1118 MUFTAH Suhaib LBA 97,1 97,0 976 941 96,6 953 577,7 15
9 1119 SMIDA Sufian LBA 952 91,7 992 96,4 98,9 95,6 577 16
10 1105 SEHMI Gulraaj KEN 92,2 956 96,3 96,6 92,8 98,1 5716 10
11 1145 ESUGO Okposo NGR 88,7 938 940 950 98,1 946 564,2 13
12 1133 ABOLARIN Sesan NGR 86,1 884 835 90,0 91,2 884 5276 9
13 1028 MBOULE lsaac CMR 869 822 863 922 869 864 5209 9
14 1024 AVODO Patrice CMR 87,7 78,0 78,0 87,3 798 80,2 491 2
15 1158 WAZIRI Barau NGR 65,7 629 809 745 819 77,0 4429 1
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X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17th February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

ISSF
MQS
MEN'S 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 19/02 /2014
RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL X
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1078 MORAD Ahmed EGY MQS 100,0 102,9 103,0 102,7 101,4 1019 611,9 35
1054 ELSAEID Osama EGY MQS 100,7 102,5 1015 98,7 1030 100,0 606,4 36
1169 LAURENS Sybrand RSA MQS 101,1 102,3 100,2 100,7 99,3 101,7 6053 30
1166 CRAFFORD Tiaan RSA MQS 996 983 99,8 994 993 96,9 5933 21



XI th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
) ¢ h 772\
\. 17t February - 26" February 2014 - @
=/ CAIRO - EGYPT & ASSF
ISSF
TEAM RESULT
MEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 19 /02 /2014
1060 HAMDY ABDELKADER Mohamed 611.8
1 1064  HOSEN Amgad 616.4 1845.7
1089 TALAT Hamada 617.5
1170 PIENAAR Barto 593.9
2 1171 PIENAAR Jacques 590.6 1789
1174 VORSTER Charles 604.5
Nigeri a 1133 ABOLARIN Sesan 527.6
3 1145 ESUGO Okposo 564.2 1534.7

1158 WAZIRI Barau 442.9




@ X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP /é‘\\
= 17t February - 26t" February 2014 AN

ISsSF
CAIRO - EGYPT
FINAL RESULT
MEN' S 50m PISTOL DATE 22 /02 /2014
=1 BIB AT AT SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TETAL
NR 3 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1047 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly ey 269 253 10 102 106 8 92 83 101 8 10 76 97 73 102 93 1808

2 1092 WAGIH Karim EGY 269 286 103 92 10 89 82 103 83 67 34 92 104 96 91 97 1788
3 1062 HASSAN Hossam EGY 248 253 89 9 82 106 91 91 96 94 9 89 87 87 1593
4 1186 NIANE Marcel SEN 246 285 85 91 101 89 6 8 719 92 96 64 1368
5 1100 GHALEY Gurjeet KEN 215 265 91 95 88 74 15 96 84 13 156
6 1180 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra SEN 246 242 65 86 65 92 12 11 939
7 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN 246 2719 88 23 99 61 796

8 1183 FAYE Waly SEN 242 259 62 66 629
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XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSE
17th February - 26" February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT ASSF
ISSF
RESULT

MEN' S 50m PISTOL DATE 22 / 02 / 2014
RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL X

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1092 WAGIH Karim EGY 87 89 92 93 95 91 547 9
2 1047 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly EGY 90 85 91 94 8 85 531 2
3 1062 HASSAN Hossam EGY 86 85 83 84 88 87 513 6
4 1183 FAYE Waly SEN 8 77 78 88 86 77 491 2
5 1186 NIANE Marcel SEN 77 79 81 84 82 82 485 4
6 1180 DIOUM EIl Hadji Ibra SEN 77 77 76 79 84 76 469 1
7 1100 GHALEY Gurjeet KEN 72 78 76 78 82 75 461 0
8 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN 78 67 74 83 80 78 460 4
9 1108 VALIMOHAMMED Idris KEN 64 64 65 74 72 71 410 1
10 1137 ADOYI Elaochi NGR 78 73 60 48 66 49 374 0
11 1132 ABDUL Madu NGR 9 7 25 61 56 48 206 0
12 1159 ADEWUNMI Charles NGR 22 33 7 11 23 0 96 0



§ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHI
17th February - 26" February 2014

@)

CAIRO - EGYPT

PSS E
MQS

MEN' S 50m PISTOL DATE 22 / 02 / 2014
BIB N N SERIES OTA

RK \p NAME NAT. 1 2 3 4 5 ¢ TOTAL X
1049 ELGHOUL Hassan EGY 90 85 81 8 85 87 517 3
1178 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN 79 82 88 82 84 88 503 3
1187 NIANG Mamadou SEN 87 87 72 77 70 80 473 1
1080 NASR Mohamed EGY 80 89 87 94 88 86 524 2



’ XI th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
) N

\& 17t February - 26" February 2014
\ _/ CAIRO - EGYPT & ASSF

ISSF
TEAM RESULT
MEN' S 50m PISTOL DATE 22 / 02 / 2014

1047 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly 531

1 1062 HASSAN Hossam 513 1591
1092 WAGIH Karim 547
1180 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra 469

2 1183 FAYE Waly 491 1445
1186 NIANE Marcel 485
1100 GHALEY Gurjeet 461

3 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman 460 1331
1108 VALIMOHAMMED Idris 410
1132 ABDUL Madu 206

4 1159 ADEWUNMI Charles 96 676

1137 ADOYI Elaochi 374






@ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @
\_/ 17th February - 26" February 2014 \S"assr
ISSF CAIRO - EGYPT
FINAL RESULT

MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL DATE 24 /02 /2014

BIB SERIES

NAME NAT. TOTAL |SH.OFF

NR 1 2 3 4 5

1085 SHABAN Ahmed EGY 1 2 3 4 2 20 3

1088 TAHA Mahmoud EGY 4 3 1 3 2 20 1

1082 RASHAD Hesham EGY 2 1 2 1 1 9

1178 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN o 1 1 0 3 5

1187 NIANG Mamadou SEN 1 1 2 0 4

1186 NIANE Marcel SEN 1 0 o0 1 2
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\ \ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

17th February - 26" February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT

RESULT

MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL

3 1082

4 1178

5 1187

6 1186

7 1132

8 1162

9 1234

SHABAN Ahmed

TAHA Mahmoud

RASHAD Hesham

D ALMEIDA Claude

NIANG Mamadou

NIANE Marcel

ABDUL Madu

OKEREKE Kingsley

ATABO Sunday

EGY [BlEide

Stage
EGY Binfds
Stage

EGY Eigs

Stage
N U\l Stage
Stage
N M\l Stage
Stage
N U\l Stage
Stage
NGR [S#1gs
Stage
NGR [S2ids
Stage
NGR [S#1g8
Stage

DN N

N -

(S

N

(S

DN

(S

N

\®

DATE 24 /02 /2014

569

562

550

470

414

406

390

306

234

ASSF

14

15

10



@ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP r“
\ / 17th February - 26" February 2014 @
CAIRO - EGYPT &

ASSF
ISSF
RESULT
MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL DATE 24 /02 /2014
RK BIB NAME NAT STA SECONDS — sus TOTAL X
NR : 8 6 4 TOTAL

1137 ADOYI Elaochi NGR 1 72 69 68 209 408
2 71 66 62 199 2




’--\\ X1 th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

' \= 17t February - 26t February 2014 /- l@\\

&/ CAIRO - EGYPT XM AssF
ISSF

TEAM RESULT

MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL DATE 24 /02 /2014

1082 RASHAD Hesham 550

1 1085 SHABAN Ahmed 569 1681
1088 TAHA Mahmoud 562
1178 D ALMEIDA Claude 470

2 1186 NIANE Marcel 406 1290
1187 NIANG Mamadou 414
1132 ABDUL Madu 390

3 1162  OKEREKE Kingsley 306 930

1234 ATABO Sunday 234
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17t February - 26" February 2014

MEN' S 25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL

CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

\§

ASSF

DATE 25 /02 /2014

RK BIB AME AT STA SECONDS SUB - TOTAL X

NR N Sl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7TOTAL

1 1082 RASHAD Hesham EGY 49 48 48 48 48 48 289 s68 14
46 47 46 49 44 47 279

2 1049 ELGHOUL HASSAN EGY 44 48 47 46 49 47 281 s66 11
48 47 47 48 49 46 285

3 1088 TAHA MAHMOUD EGY 46 48 48 41 45 45 273 557 13
49 46 46 49 47 47 284

4 1137 ADOYI Elaochi NGR 46 45 44 47 42 42 266 483 7
41 34 36 36 34 36 217

5 1132 ABDUL Madu NGR 46 41 43 43 45 44 262 161 2
36 31 34 37 30 31 199

6 1162 OKEREKE Kingsley NGR 37 34 18 43 34 33 199 417 5
39 39 38 32 24 46 218
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~_—_/ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP & ASSF
ISSF 17t February - 26" February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT
FINAL RESULT
MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 19 / 02 / 2014
BIB SERIES SINGLE SHOTS
RK NAME NAT| TOTAL
NR 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1209 ALOTHMANI Ala TUN 30 608 101 104 96 108 93 101 101 95 98 10 101 105 106 107 2024
2 1215 CHIHAWI Faycel TUN 284 501 95 102 92 94 101 102 104 98 93 81 96 102 9 106 1947
3 1092 WAGIH Karim EGY 283 5865 05 09 89 107 99 99 98 86 84 09 103 96 1139
4 1001 ADJABI Amine MG 295 5863 18 98 84 105 96 103 107 93 871 104 153.8
5 1047 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly E6Y 29 58 10 99 81 104 86 99 103 85 1331
6 1014 LECHEHEB Adel MG 287 565 96 97 83 15 92 104 ma2
7 1186 NIANE Marcel SEN 282 594 96 12 8 11 913
8 1085 SHABAN Ahmed E6Y 305 516 179 102 151




/‘.'\\ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

r@\

\ J 17th February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT Q ASSF
ISSF
RESULT
MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 19/ 02 / 2014
BIB SERIES

RK NR NAME NAT. 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL X

1 1047 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly EGY 95 95 94 95 97 96 572 15

2 1092 WAGIH Karim EGY 95 95 94 96 93 94 567 16

3 1085 SHABAN Ahmed EGY 94 92 94 94 95 96 565 14

4 1209 ALOTHMANI Ala TUN 95 92 94 93 94 95 563 14

5 1215 CHIHAWI Faycel TUN 93 93 93 95 93 95 562 9

6 1001 ADJABI Amine ALG 90 92 94 93 97 95 561 13

7 1014 LECHEHEB Adel ALG 91 8 92 96 95 93 556 10

8 1186 NIANE Marcel SEN 91 92 93 93 93 89 551 12

9 1018 ZIADI Fateh ALG 92 95 90 92 91 90 550 7

10 1110 ABOUKRA Fathe LBA 93 91 90 92 90 94 550 5

11 1210 AMRI Farid TUN 90 90 90 90 90 89 539 7

12 1183 FAYE Waly SEN 8 90 93 89 90 84 534 8

13 1180 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra SEN 87 90 87 93 81 88 526 5

14 1100 GHALEY Gurjeet KEN 87 8 8 89 87 91 524 5§

15 1108 VALIMOHAMMED Idris KEN 88 87 8 83 86 89 522 5

16 1117 MADIHEN Ibrahim LBA 86 89 86 88 83 89 521 4

17 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN 82 82 88 83 90 85 510 3

18 1029 TCHANDEU Josue CMR 79 77 82 82 84 84 488 1



f‘.'\\ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

& 17th February - 26" February 2014 a4
—/ CAIRO - EGYPT & ASSF
ISSF
MQS
MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 19 / 02 / 2014
RK BIB NAME A SERIES

NR NAT. . 2 3 4 5 ¢ TOTALX
1080 NASR Mohamed EGY MQS 93 94 99 95 95 94 570 8
1062 HASSAN Hossam EGY MQS 98 95 93 92 96 93 567 14
1187 NIANG Mamadou SEN MQS 90 87 90 91 82 91 531 7

1178 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN MQS 79 87 84 86 92 87 515 7



XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP -
@ 17t February - 26t February 2014 @
CAIRO - EGYPT \ ASSF

ISSF

TEAM RESULT

MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 19/02 /2014

1047 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly 572

1 1085 SHABAN Ahmed 565 1704
1092 WAGIH Karim 567
1001 ADJABI Amine 561

5 ALGERIA
1014 LECHEHEB Adel 556 1667
1018 ZIADI Fateh 550
1209 ALOTHMANI Ala 563

3 Tunisis 1210 AMRI Farid 539 1664
1215 CHIHAWI Faycel 562
1180 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra 526

4 SENEGAL 1183 FAYE Waly 534 1611
1186 NIANE Marcel 551
1100 GHALEY Gurjeet 524

5 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman 510 1556
1108 VALIMOHAMMED Idris 522




P )
\.__/ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @
A 17t February - 26! February 2014 & ASSF
CAIRO - EGYPT
TRAP MEN DATE 19 - 20 / 02 / 2014
Rank Bib Nat Name 1 2 3 75 4 5 50 125 Semi Final | Medl Match Final
1 1072 EGY ""E"Efl’i‘z"b"e' 20 20 22 62 24 20 44 106 | 12+2 14
2 1003 ALG | AUBENAL 21 19 24 64 20 21 41 105 13 10
3 1093 EGY | ZAHER Ahmed 23 23 23 69 24 23 47 116 11 12
4 1068 EGY | KOREY Hassan 23 22 20 65 23 23 46 111 12+1 8
5 1008 ALG "°”E:‘:'i::'a" 21 23 24 68 23 22 45 113 -
6 1000 ALG ABID Fowad 18 22 22 62 24 20 44 106
7 1213 TUN BOHLI Sofian 22 19 17 58 20 23 43 101
8 1217 TUN pbouzi 22 21 18 61 15 18 33 94
9 1222 TUN | MILADI Hechmi 13 16 15 44 18 14 32 76




TRAP MEN MQS

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26! February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

DATE 19 - 20 / 02 / 2014

Bib Nat Name 1 2 3 75 4 5 50 125 Semi Final | Medl Match Final Rank

1048 EGy | ELGABY 19 22 22 63 22 22 44 107
Ahmed

1004 ALG BAKHA 21 21 20 62 22 21 43 105
Zakaria

1005 ALG ‘f“‘f’”c”E 14 21 21 56 23 23 46 102

1086 EGY SHAFIK 19 17 22 58 20 23 43 101
Ahmed

1216 TUN DAINDANA 15 19 19 53 15 21 36 89

Ssam
1211 TUN BMAIZ 13 12 15 40 15 16 31 71

Lassad




18-19/02/2014

RESULTS OF THE 11th AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIP-TRAP TEAMS

Rank Nat Name 1| 2| 3 |1istDay| 4 | 5 |2nd Day| Total
EGY | MEHELBA Abdel Aziz| 20 | 20 | 22 62| 24 | 20 44 106

1 EGY ZAHER Ahmed 23|23 23 69| 24 | 23 47 116
EGY KOREY Hassan 23| 22|20 65| 23 | 23 46 111

66| 65| 65| 196| 71| 66| 137 333

ALG | ALIBENALI Mokhtar | 21 | 19 | 24 64| 20 | 21 41 105

2 ALG |BOUALI Salah Eddine| 21 | 23 | 24 68| 23 | 22 45 113
ALG ABID Fowad 18 | 22| 22 62| 24 | 20 44 106

60| 64| 70| 194|67|63| 130 324

TUN MILADI Hechmi 13| 16 | 15 44| 18 | 14 32 76

3 TUN BOHLI Sofian 22| 19| 17 58| 20 | 23 43 101
TUN | DOUZI Abdelhafidh | 22 | 21| 18 61| 15 | 18 33 94

57| 56| 50| 163|53|55| 108 271
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XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26'" February 2014

Q..

W CAIRO - EGYPT
D. TRAP MEN DATE 22/02/2014
Rank NAT NAME BIB 1 2 3 4 5 150 Semi Final | Med! Match Final
1 EGY |Fawzvadel| 1056 24 24 23 24 27 122 24 21+2
HOSSAM
2 EGY | rouan | 1065 22 22 25 24 21 114 | 22+6 21+1
Mohamed
OULD
3 ALG | MOKHTAR | 1016 27 25 26 26 27 131 22+4 | 28+2
Mokhtar
4 EGY | oRe | 1068 25 24 27 22 23 121 21 | 28+1
5 AlG | TRRT 1 0m 23 23 26 22 24 118
6 ALG | AR 1023 15 18 9 12 14 68
7 sEN | MUSEN ) q100 11 12 13 14 12 62
8 SEN | pASSANE | 1189 12 14 11 13 12 62
9 SEN | AW | 1184 7 11 9 9 8 44
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XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @
17t February - 26! February 2014 % ASSF

CAIRO - EGYPT

I
I
m

D. TRAP MEN MQS DATE 22/ 02 / 2014

NAT NAME BIB 1 2 3 4 5 150 SemiFinal | Medl Match Final

EGY | MAMFOZ | 1970 23 21 21 18 18 101

Amr

Gy MOHSEN 1077 23 19 20 16 22 100

Weaam



22.02.2014

RESULTS OF THE 11th AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIP-D.TRAP TEAMS

Rank Nat |Name 112|3]| 4| 5 |1stDay
EGY KOREY Hassan 25 | 24 | 27| 22| 23 121

1 EGY oSSR TIRY 22| 22]25] 24| 21 114
EGY FAWZY Adel 24 | 24| 23] 24 27 122

71| 70( 75| 70| 71| 357

ALG OURDTIORIIAR T o725 26 [ 26 [ 27 131

2 ALG RABAH Bouzid 15)18[ 9 |12 14 68
ALG FERRAT Lounis | 23| 23] 26 [ 22] 24 118

65| 66| 64| 60| 65| 317

SEN | HASSANE Ramlaoui | 12 [ 14 [ 11] 13 12 62

3 SEN HUSSEIN Zein 1112 13] 14 12 62
SEN SALAHHoballah | 7 [11| 9| 9] 8 44

30| 37| 33| 36| 32 168
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B s = CAIRO - EGYPT
SKEET MEN DATE 24 - 25/ 02/ 2014
Rank| NAT | NAME | BIB 1 2 3 75 4 5 50 125 [ semiFinal [ wedivach | Final
1 EGY ""i’g“‘ 1073 24 21 24 69 25 24 49 118 14 14
2 SN |PRUMOURY 1181 25 20 22 67 18 21 39 106 | 12+2 11
3 | Tun [FOEPRNAL 225 22 24 21 67 20 21 41 | 108 | 1241 | 12
4 | Eey | ¥ | 1059 24 23 23 70 24 23 47 | 117 | 1144 | 11
5 | eey [MATRYAN| q071 23 24 25 72 23 23 46 118 -
6 | sen | 2N | 102 22 24 24 70 21 21 42 112
7 | mG |[ASSAOUL 400 21 18 22 61 23 19 42 103
8 | sen [FAMUAOULL 4959 19 18 21 58 19 21 40 98
9 | a6 F“fl':’;f: 1012 20 21 18 59 20 18 38 97
10 | TuN ol 1226 20 18 18 56 19 20 39 95
11 | Tun  (HAMMAMEL 55 16 20 16 52 18 19 37 89
12| ae | AT 01 17 16 18 51 15 15 30 81
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SKEET MEN MQS

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26! February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT

DATE 24-25/02/2014

NAT NAME BIB 1 2 3 75 4 5 50 125 | semiFinal | Medi Match Final
EGY | LABIBSeif | 1069 24 23 23 70 22 23 45 115
SHARAF
EGY Ibrahim 1087 24 23 23 70 24 21 45 115
SEN | MO | 1184 22 22 18 62 22 20 42 104




24-25/02/2014 RESULTS OF THE 11th AFRICAN CHAMPIAN CHIP-SKEET TEAM:

Rank Nat |Name 1| 2| 3 |1stbay| 4 | 5 |2nd Day| Total

EGY HAMDY Mostafa 24 | 23| 23 70| 24 | 23 47 117

1 EGY MEHELBA Azmy 24 | 21 | 24 69| 25 | 24 49 118
EGY MARTAYAN Sarkis 23| 24| 25 72| 23| 23 46 118

71| 68| 72 2111 72| 70 142 353

SEN ZEIN Hussein 22| 24 | 24 70| 21| 21 42 112

2 SEN FAKHOURY Clement | 25 | 20 | 22 67| 18 | 21 39 106
SEN RAMLAOUI Hassan 19|18 21 58| 19 | 21 40 98

66| 62| 67 195| 58| 63 121 316

TUN HAMMAMI Mohamed | 16 | 20 | 16 52| 18 | 19 37 89

3 TUN ROBBANA Samir 22| 24|21 67| 20 | 21 41 108
TUN ZIDI Mohamed 20| 18 | 18 56| 19 | 20 39 95

58| 62| 55 175| 57| 60 117 292

ALG FERRAT Madjid 20| 211 18 59| 20 | 18 38 97

4 ALG FERRAT Lounis 17| 16| 18 51 15 | 15 30 81
ALG AISSAOUI Younes 21| 18| 22 61| 23| 19 42 103

58| 55| 58 171| 24| 52 76 247




@ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

§ J 17t February - 26 February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT
ISSF

FINAL RESULT

WOMEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS

©

=

o\

ASSF

RK BIB NAME NAT. KNEELING PRONE STANDING SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 41 42 43 44 45
1 1045 AMER Nourhan EGY 46 50.1 48 469 474 474 495 47.6 9.1 102 85 96 85 42838
2 1042 AHMED Reham EGY 48 425 399 471 497 496 42 383 94 87 107 10 6.5 4024
3 1155 OTITI Kate Iruogbene NGR 403 398 428 47.8 46.6 488 408 425 106 98 89 10 388.7
4 1146 EZIUZOR Adaeze Mmasicihul NGR 369 43.6 433 45.6 449 425 414 385 92 88 84 363.1




f‘\ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP f“
& / 17t February - 26t February 2014 @
CAIRO - EGYPT \ ASSF

ISSF
FINAL RESULT

WOMEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS DATE 24 /02 /2014
BIB . SERIES
RK NAME " NAT. POSITION SUB  roTAL X
NR 1 2 TOTAL
KNEELING 94 88 182
1 1045 AMER Nourhan | EGY PRONE 96 94 190 553 10
STANDING 91 90 181
KNEELING 87 90 177
2 1042 AHMED Reham [ EGY PRONE 92 96 188 530 6
STANDING 85 80 165
KNEELING 85 86 171
3 1155 OTITI Kate Iruogbene [ NGR PRONE 92 92 182 513 3
STANDING 75 85 160
KNEELING 81 82 163
4 1146 EZIUZOR Adaeze Mmasicihul NGR PRONE 74 78 152 458 2

STANDING 68 75 143
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§ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26" February 2014

N

CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
ISSF
RESULT

WOMEN' S 50m RIFLE PRONE DATE 22 / 02 / 2014
RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL X

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1061 HASHAD Shimaa EGY 1004 96.6 956 102 99 1014 595 24
2 1045 AMER Nourhan EGY 98.1 100.7 101.6 979 93.6 99.7 591.6 18
3 1042 AHMED Reham EGY 986 963 98.1 964 97.3 984 585.1 20
4 1101 MOHAMED Farhia KEN 9% 988 947 96.2 100.3 984 584.4 16
5 1106 SEHMI Preeyam KEN 95 92 957 99.7 96.2 929 571.5 11
6 1120 ZENTANI Elham LBA 922 899 903 919 96.1 92 5524 8
7 1097 CHEBII Joyce KEN 928 931 91 931 93.8 87.6 5514 7
8 1155 OTITI Kate Iruogbene NGR 873 90.6 894 941 924 96 549.8 9
9 1146 EZIUZOR Adaeze Mmasicihukwu NGR 354 299 707 753 83.4 576 3523 1
10 1233 UMUIGBE Patience NGR 525 564 589 479 49.5 56.2 3214 1



, XI th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP f‘ \
@’ 17t February - 26" February 2014 4 @ &

XS CAIRO - EGYPT § ASSF
ISSF
TEAM RESULT
WOMEN' S 50m RIFLE PRONE DATE 22/ 02 / 2014

1042 AHMED Reham 585.1

1 1045  AMER Nourhan 591.6 1771.7
1061 HASHAD Shimaa 595
1097 CHEBII Joyce 551.4

2 1101 MOHAMED Farhia 584.4 1707.3
1106 SEHMI Preeyam 571.5
1146 EZIUZOR Adaeze Mmasicihukwu 352.3

3 1155 OTITI Kate Iruogbene 549.8 1223.5

1233 UMUIGBE Patince 321.4
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WOMEN'S 10m AIR RIFLE

CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @
17th February - 26" February 2014

\SAssF

DATE 20 / 02 / 2014

RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 3 617 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1010 CHAABI Houda AlG 294 595 95 95 102 105 106 105 101 98 105 91 10 102 98 106 2004
2 1061 HASHAD Shimaa EGY 298 597 103 105 10 104 97 91 96 103 104 10 95 102 108 95 200
3 1224 RIAHI Meriam TUN 285 59 102 94 10 94 103 104 99 98 93 104 102 103 178.6
4 1045 AMER Nourhan EGY 294 584 102 17 95 104 102 104 101 98 99 96 156.2
5 1066 HUSSEIN Mennat Allah EGY 214 517 10 93 971 93 103 103 96 104 136.6
6 1218 ENNASSRI Safa TUN 28 558 108 99 95 10 86 10 114.6
7 1172 SNYDERS Tanya RSA 296 601 97 91 15 9 95.4
8 1167 ERASMUS Burnedine RSA 29 569 9 91 15




@ X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP fﬁ

\ / 17th February - 26" February 2014 @

bl CAIRO - EGYPT \ ASSF

RESULT

WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 20/ 02/ 2014
RK illl-'\? NAME = ID Nur NAT. 1 ZSERIEg 4 TOTAL X
1 1066 HUSSEIN Mennat Allah SHEGY EGY 102,4 101,8 103,3 101,9 409,4 25
2 1224 RIAHI Meriam SHTUN TUN 1016 101,8 995 1033 406,2 22
3 1061 HASHAD Shimaa SHEGY EGY 101,7 99,8 103,5 1011 406,1 26
4 1010 CHAABI Houda SHALC ALG 100,7 103,4 100,1 101,8 406 20
5 1172 SNYDERS Tanya SHRSA RSA 98,4 100,9 103 99,2 401,5 17
6 1218 ENNASSRI Safa SHTUN TUN 99,9 994 100,2 100,7 400,2 15
7 1167 ERASMUS Burnedine SHRSA RSA 98,7 101,12 98,8 100,8 399,4 19
8 1045 AMER Nourhan SHEGY EGY 95,2 101,2 100,1 1011 397,6 17
9 1227 ZITOUNI Manel SHTUN TUN 96,7 99,6 99,8 98,3 394.,4 16
10 1164 BOTHA Chantelle SHRSA RSA 974 984 97,8 98,4 392 16
11 1155 OTITI Kate Iruogbene SHNGF NGR 96,8 98,2 93,8 97,4 386,2 10
12 1120 ZENTANI Elham SHLBA LBA 93,1 957 952 95,4 379,4 8
13 1146 EZIUZOR Adaeze Mmasicihukwu SHNGF NGR 912 94,1 94,9 96,7 376,9 0
14 1112 BEN WALI Lina SHLBA LBA 93,2 929 944 95,8 376,3 9
15 1233 UMUIGBE Patince SHNGF NGR 64 57,5 39,7 60,4 221,6 0

1203 ZAKRIA Duriya SHSUD SUD DNS



I.\\ Xl th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP fﬁ
\ / 17t February - 26" February 2014 @
CAIRO - EGYPT \
ISSF \ ASSF
MQS

WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 20/ 02/ 2014

BIB . SERIES
RK NR NAME - ID Nur NAT. 1 2 3 4 TOTAL X

1091 TAYEE Merna SHEGY EGY 102,6 102,12 103,2 100,9 408,8 24
1042 AHMED Reham SHEGY EGY 99,8 100,6 101,4 100,6 402.,4 19
1168 LAURENS Reinette SHRSA RSA 100,5 98,5 99,7 98,7 397,4 16



@ XI th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @

L 17th February - 26 February 2014
=/ CAIRO - EGYPT & ASSF
ISSF
TEAM RESULT
WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 20 /02 /2014
1045 AMER Nourhan 397.6
1 1061  HASHAD Shimaa 406.1 1213.1
1066 HUSSEIN Mennat Allah 409.4
. e 400.2
2 1224 RIAHI Meriam 406.2 1200.8
1227 ZITOUNI Manel 394.4
1167 ERASMUS Burnedine 399.4
3 1172 SNYDERS Tanya 401.5 1192.9
1164 BOTHA Chantelle 392
1146 EZIUZOR Adaeze Mmasicihukwu 376.9
4 1155 OTITI Kate Iruogbene 386.2 984.7

1233 UMUIGBE Patince 221.6
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WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL

FINAL RESULT

@ X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

17t February - 26" February 2014 \
CAIRO - EGYPT \

ASSF

DATE 23/02/ 2014

BIB S.F Final
RK NAME NAT.

NR Hit Hit
1 1050 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY 14 7
2 1051 ELHODHOD Lamya EGY 13 3
3 1188 NIANG Sinna SEN 1 7
4 1179 DIOP Rahmatoullahi Hdeye Khar SEN 9 5
5 1084 SAMIR Shaimaa EGY 7
6 1190 SALL SOBEL Aissatou SEN 6
7 1160 EKPEYOUNG Nera NGR 5
8 1161 IBOK Nfoniso NGR 3




‘S XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 72\
& / 17th February - 26" February 2014 @
ISSF CAIRO - EGYPT \ ASSF
RESULT
WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL DATE 23 /02 /2014

1 1050 ELHODHOD Afaf RS PRECISION 50 48 47 48 49 47 561

14
4

553

RAPID 38 45 44 50 49 46
2 1051 ELHODHOD Lamya LS PRECISION 3 46 46 " 48 45
RAPID e 7 46 8 45 47
3 1084 SAMIR Shaimaa LSS PRECISION 47 48 49 47 45 47 529

PID 36 40 46 46 39 39

528 ,

4 1188 NIANG Sinna NN PRECISION 4 46 45 3 4 45
PID 45 44 41 39 41 48
5 1179 DIOP Rahmatoullahi Hdeye Khar SEN |/ ¢ 8 4 @2 o4 a5 a 472

PID 38 44 36 42 29 35

6 1161 IBOK Nfoniso ALl PRECISION 7 33 38 4 43 4 359

PID 6 0 32 42 27 37

7 1160 EKPEYOUNG Nera N PRECISION s s 4 7 4 3 350

PID 22 22 36 10 21 8

8 1190 SALL SOBEL Aissatou LS PRECISION 3 M 2 M R 36 340

RAPID 29 2 24 19 2 21
9 14 IKEVUDE Ada NS PRECISION 32 36 35 39 37 3t 338

RAPID 0 0 31 40 39 18

— w
B~




XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP fF \

17th February - 26" February 2014 \ 'ASSF
CAIRO - EGYPT
MQS
WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL DATE 23 /02 /2014

1182 FALL Mame Mareme RN PRECISION a 4 2 38 2 a 483 3
RAPID B 38 43 40 38 4 2

1185 NDIAYE Ndeye Fanta NN PRECISION 2 2 4 4 45 35 433 A
RAPID M 36 26 39 34 26 1

1153 OLABODE Yetunde A PRECISION 8 46 43 48 45 48 268 o
RAPID 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




’--\\ X1 th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

' \= 17t February - 26t February 2014 /- l@\\

&/ CAIRO - EGYPT XM AssF
ISSF

TEAM RESULT

WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL DATE 23/ 02/ 2014

1050 ELHODHOD Afaf 561

1 1051 ELHODHOD Lamya 553 1643
1084 SAMIR Shaimaa 529
1188 NIANG Sinna 528

2 1179 DIOP Rahmatoullahi Hdeye Khar 472 1340
1190 SALL SOBEL Aissatou 340
1161 IBOK Nfoniso 359

3 1160 EKPEYOUNG Nera 350 1047

1148 IKEVUDE Ada 338
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WOMEN' S 10m PISTOL

S

®>

17th February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

DATE 20 / 02 / 2014

o

\ ASSF

RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1223 NASRI Noura TUN 292 598 98 104 99 104 10 102 81 105 101 101 104 92 102 9 198.1
2 1214 CHARNI Olfa TUN 308 591 105 97 89 98 98 96 95 99 93 103 102 102 85 99 1952
3 1055 ESMAT Dina EGY 30 582 98 98 94 96 99 10 13 101 871 99 93 98 ms
4 1040 ABDEL LATIF Radwa EGY 293 595 84 86 104 103 84 95 971 102 102 0 145.2
5 1220 KALAI Ines TUN 267 54 971 91 104 92 92 91 99 96 130.2
6 1084 SAMIR Shaimaa EGY 302 566 84 87 102 94 89 12 1094
7 1188 NIANG Sinna SEN 282 527 88 81 95 106 90.3
8 1182 FALL Mame Mareme SEN 189 413 104 88 60.5
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X1 th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
17t February - 26" February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
ISSF
RESULT
WOMEN'S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 20/ 02/ 2014
RK BNIF? NAME NAT. 1 9 S3ERIE48 5 5 TOTAL X
1 1223 NASRI Noura SH TUN 97 95 95 94 381 7
2 1214 CHARNI Olfa SH TUN 94 93 96 9 377 7
3 1040 ABDEL LATIF Radwa SH EGY 91 95 94 94 374 4
4 1220 KALAI Ines SH TUN 92 90 94 90 366 8
5 1084 SAMIR Shaimaa SH EGY 95 93 90 87 365 5
6 1188 NIANG Sinna SH SEN 90 92 92 90 364 4
7 1055 ESMAT Dina SH EGY 85 92 94 92 363 5
8 1182 FALL Mame Mareme SH SEN 85 80 88 89 342 2
9 1102 OWITI Linet SH KEN 84 84 82 82 332 2
10 1025 ETITI Micquette SH CMR 87 86 77 81 331 1
11 1185 NDIAYE Ndeye Fanta SH SEN 81 81 84 78 324 0
12 1030 TCHAPTCHET Audrey Carinne SH CMR 77 78 84 73 312 2
13 1106 SEHMI Preeyam SH KEN 79 75 74 75 303 1
14 1160 EKPEYOUNG Nera SH NGR 66 72 75 62 275 1
15 1161 IBOK Nfoniso SH NGR 62 76 70 64 272 3
16 1148 IKEVUDE Ada SH NGR 68 62 65 65 260 0



f.\\ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @

\ 17th February - 26" February 2014
-/ CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
ISSF
MQS
WOMEN'S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 20/ 02/ 2014
BIB SERIES
RK NR NAME NAT. 1 ’ 3 4 5 5 TOTAL
1043 ALY Meskat SH EGY 88 93 95 92 368 4
1190 SALL SOBEL Aissatou SH SEN 86 81 82 85 334 3
1179 DIOP Rahmatoullahi Hdeye Khar SH SEN 81 76 80 89 326 4
7

1050 ELHODHOD Afaf SH EGY 92 96 92 92 372



@ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP ff

N

\ 17t February - 26t February 2014 @
—/ CAIRO - EGYPT \ ASSF
ISSF
TEAM RESULT
WOMEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 20 /02 /2014
1214 CHARNI Olfa 377
1 Tunisis 1220 KALATI Ines 366 1124
1223 NASRI Noura 381
1040 ABDEL LATIF Radwa 374
2 EGYPT 1055 ESMAT Dina 363 1102
1084 SAMIR Shaimaa 365
1182 FALL Mame Mareme 342
3 SENEGAL 1185 NDIAYE Ndeye Fanta 324 1030
1188 NIANG Sinna 364
1148 IKEVUDE Ada 260
4 Nigeria 1160 EKPEYOUNG Nera 275 807
1161 IBOK Nfoniso 272



@

XTI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

17t February - 26" February 2014

@

\3 CAIRO - EGYPT
~/ \S“AssF
ISSF
TRAP WOMEN DATE 1902 /2014
Rank Bib Nat Name 1 2 3 75 S.0 Semi Final | Medl Match Final
1 1053 EGY | ELMENIAWY Nourhan 21 21 20 62 12 10
2 1058 EGY GABER Suzan 19 22 21 62 2 10 8
3 1046 EGY ASHMAWY Maggy 20 21 18 59 0 10 12
4 1126 NAM | AHRENS Gaby Diana 19 19 18 56 1 10 11
5 1006 ALG BENKHOUCHA Lynda 18 18 13 49 7




'\\ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

f 17t February - 26" February 2014 .\
\../ CAIRO - EGYPT @

\S“assF
ISSF
TRAP WOMEN DATE 1902 /2014
Bib Nat Name 1 2 3 75 S.0 Semi Final | Medl Match Final
1038 EGy | ABDELKADER 14 18 19 51

Marvam

1063 EGY | HESHAM Amira 13 16 14 43
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@ XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP @
e 17th February - 26" February 2014 & ASSF
CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

YOUTH MEN 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 23 / 02 / 2014
RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 3 617 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1169 LAURENS Sybrand RSA 313 618 99 101 10 103 87 97 98 103 102 108 108 105 9 971 2016
2 1009 BOUAOUD Chafik AlG 276 566 97 104 10 104 89 10 105 97 104 102 95 98 94 10 195.5
3 1044 AMER Basel EGY 309 596 108 107 99 10 9 85 91 103 95 94 971 95 116
4 1079 MORSHED Aly EGY 291 519 95 107 97 105 89 104 871 102 105 89 155.9
5 1174 VORSTER Charles RSA 286 514 88 95 101 104 96 98 104 91 135.7
6 1109 ABDULGADER Mouaad LIBR 282 564 104 84 107 107 97 68 131
7 1171 PIENAAR Jacques RSA 284 582 99 18 95 96 95

8 1081 RAGEY Seif EGY 293 568 89 9 1




(I th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONS
@) @

\ 17t February - 26" February 2014
/ CAIRO - EGYPT & ASSF

ISSF

RESULT

YOUTH MEN 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 23 /02 /2014
RK S8 NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL X

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1079 MORSHED Aly EGY 100.1 102.8 102.4 1023 103.7 99.9 611.2 38
2 1044 AMER Basel EGY 1011 1009 100.1 100.6 100.8 102.6 606.1 28
3 1169 LAURENS Sybrand RSA 1009 99.7 1014 102.2 100.4 101.2 605.8 29
4 1171 PIENAAR Jacques RSA 985 1017 100 99 1029 102.5 604.6 30
5 1009 BOUAOUD Chafik ALG 987 989 986 100.4 102.5 100.1 599.2 24
6 1174 VORSTER Charles RSA 983 1007 991 99.1 1003 97.9 5954 24
7 1081 RAGEY Seif EGY 992 997 979 99.5 99 98.5 593.8 22
8 1109 ABDULGADER Mouaad LBA 944 958 952 959 97.6 99.6 578.5 16
9 1200 EBRAHIM Mahmoud  SUD 83.1 909 893 90.4 89.9 81.8 5254 3



YOUTH MEN 10m AIR PISTOL

17t February - 26" February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

DATE 23 / 02 / 2014

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

A\

o

ASSF

BIB SERIES SINGLE SHOTS
RK NAME NAT. TOTAL
NR 3 617 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1067 KAMEL Aly EGY 274 555 9 101 105 98 97 99 82 94 97 971 107 93 99 106 192
2 1037 ABDEL KADER Omar EGY 215 544 10 91 86 105 97 97 98 95 98 103 81 105 16 105 1881
3 1052 ELKORDY Ahmed Hossam EGY 309 3552 81 82 98 105 89 97 103 98 83 94 92 10 1674
4 1111 ALHAGERSEI Wesam IBA 293 554 103 179 17 85 67 65 103 71 18 16 135.1
5 1138 AJIMUDA John Oluwalogbon NGR 244 417 86 81 69 85 96 96 81 81 115.8




7@\ ' AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONS //Z\
A\ / 17t February - 26*" February 2014 @

CAIRO - EGYPT ASSF
ISSF
RESULT
YOUTH MEN 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 23 /02 /2014
BiB NAME NAT SERIES TOTAL X
HE NR : 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1052 ELKORDY Ahmed Hossam EGY 96 90 94 94 90 91 555 9
2 1037 ABDEL KADER Omar EGY 89 89 92 92 92 95 549 10
3 1067 KAMEL Aly EGY 93 93 92 93 87 88 546
4 1138 AJIMUDA John Oluwaloghbor NGR 90 91 80 90 86 89 526 4
5 1111 ALHAGERSEI Wesam LBA 89 87 8 79 85 84 507
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YOUTH WOMEN 10m AIR RIFLE

& XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

17th February - 26" February 2014
CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

©

A\

DATE 25 / 02 / 2014

N

ASSF

RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 3 617 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1090 TAWFIK Bassant EGY 30 603 98 99 108 106 104 96 94 91 105 99 93 94 98 99 1987
2 1074 MEKHEMAR Hadir EGY 313 615 86 101 107 97 101 106 93 104 97 89 92 91 103 92 1914
3 1041 ABOU ELYAZID Shahd EGY 293 596 98 108 96 91 106 97 101 101 98 102 99 18 171
4 1017 TIKARROUCHINE Rani AlG 289 594 98 101 99 102 96 105 97 106 89 10 1581
5 1168 LAURENS Reinette RSA 298 596 94 103 93 104 10 101 95 105 139.1
6 1164 BOTHA Chantelle RSA 291 517 103 91 95 102 97 99 1164




= § (I th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONS \
\. J 17t February - 26" February 2014 @

CAIRO - EGYPT % ASSF
ISSF
RESULT
YOUTH WOMEN 10m AIR RIFLE DATE 25 /02 /2014
BIB SERIES
RK NAME NAT. TOTAL X

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1041 ABOU ELYAZID Shahd EGY 98 98.7 98.1 100.9 395.7 15
2 1017 TIKARROUCHINE Rania ALG 98.7 98.7 98.6 98.5 394.5 13
3 1168 LAURENS Reinette RSA 989 951 100.6 99.2 393.8 10
4 1074 MEKHEMAR Hadir EGY 978 97.1 985 100 393.4 13
5 1164 BOTHA Chantelle RSA 101.2 962 96.8 96.2 3904 9
6 1090 TAWFIK Bassant EGY 96.4 99.1 958 96.4 387.7 10



YOUTH WOMEN 10m AIR PISTOL

17t February - 26" February 2014

CAIRO - EGYPT

FINAL RESULT

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

DATE 25 / 02 / 2014

A\

o

ASSF

RK BIB NAME NAT. SERIES SINGLE SHOTS TOTAL
NR 3 617 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 1050 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY 297 518 10 97 99 102 91 104 9 103 103 10 96 102 97 93 1955
2 1006 BENFALAMI Rachida AlG 265 538 93 84 93 96 103 94 104 96 71 107 103 102 79 93 1856
3 1015 MEDJIAH Halla AlG 258 503 9 97 9 89 105 108 96 97 98 95 96 95 165.9
4 1093 YAHIA Rashida EGY 219 515 71 96 84 86 174 92 92 108 18 84 143.9
5 1201 FARAH Rayan SUlp 273 54 9 84 85 8 66 6 18 61 1144
6 1039 ABDEL KAWY Hadir EGY 283 518 103 16 0 9 89 10 91.6
7 1150 OGBOGBO Monica NGR 284 503 84 37 88 11 183
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CAIRO - EGYPT

@ 1. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONS r

17t February - 26" February 2014

A

@

SSF

ISSF
RESULT
YOUTH WOMEN 10m AIR PISTOL DATE 25/02 /2014
RK bIB NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL X
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1050 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY 94 93 90 96 373 8
2 1039 ABDEL KAWY Hadir EGY 92 93 92 91 368 3
3 1015 MEDJIAH Halla ALG 88 93 90 92 363 6
4 1006 BENFALAMI Rachida ALG 93 88 92 90 363 3
5 1093 YAHIA Rashida EGY 88 96 86 90 360 8
6 1201 FARAH Rayan SUD 80 77 77 82 316 1
7 1150 OGBOGBO Monica NGR 76 72 72 69 289 0
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